
第９回スポーツひのまるキッズ九州小学生柔道大会

平成30年3月4日

粕屋町総合体育館

1年生男女混合無差別
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占部　寿 福武館 福岡県 40
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28
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28

高原　悠凜 有朋柔道塾 広島県

25

27

鹿児島県

24 梅野　翔 長与尚武会 長崎県

古賀　大敏

22

23 有村　幸之助 かわなべ柔道スポーツ少年団

日ノ丸道場

うきは市体協　柔道部

18

19

21

20

福岡　宏聡 宗像Ｊクラブ 福岡県

大澤　奈月心 尚武館 福岡県

中村　武流 宇美町柔道教室 福岡県

藤原　光心

12

赤松　佑臥 八本松柔道教室 広島県

14

10

13

15

宇佐波　菜花 稲築柔道教室 福岡県

16 延岡少年柔道クラブ 宮崎県

光道場 熊本県

17

田中　現太 勇武館 福岡県

26

古賀 　辰優

松元　愛夏 生目柔道場 宮崎県

小野　亮 延岡少年柔道クラブ 宮崎県

兵庫県

佐藤　舞虎 稲築柔道教室 福岡県

福岡県

飯田　颯太

三浦　凰雅 芦塚柔道場 宮崎県

多田　賢伸 筑前町スポーツ少年団　夜須柔道部 福岡県

沖縄県

宇佐波　紗花 稲築柔道教室 福岡県

福岡県

平　範章 南種子柔道スポーツ少年団 鹿児島県

井上　大士 荒木柔道クラブ 福岡県

加古川柔祐会

9

11

6

7

1

福永　一晴 百道少年柔道クラブ 福岡県2

小嶺　槇都 尚武館 福岡県

濱本　颯太 月隈武徳館道場 福岡県

3

4

8

髙橋　優華

5 松藤　健太 北陽塾 長崎県

高倉　一乃 東福岡柔道教室


